GIBSON DUNN

Robyn Zolman Named Among Denver's Top Women in Energy 2020

Accolades | April 27, 2020

Denver Business Journal

The *Denver Business Journal* has named Denver partner Robyn Zolman to its annual Top Women in Energy list. The report was published on April 24, 2020.

Robyn Zolman's practice is concentrated in securities regulation and capital markets transactions. She represents clients in connection with public and private offerings of equity and debt securities, tender offers, exchange offers, consent solicitations and corporate restructurings.

Related Capabilities

Capital Markets

Power and Renewables

Related People

Robyn Zolman